Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

Tax Details:  1,765,152.00 Material Amount :

317,727.36 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  158,863.68 

SGST  158,863.68 

RUPEES TWENTY LAC EIGHTY-TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE ONLY

2082879.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery As Per Site Requirements

Payment 60 Days

FRIEGHT Transport and Unloading extra

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT.